LASER DISPLACEMENT SENSOR
Content:
Technical Data   ....2
Technical Drawing  ....2
Operating elements ....3
Electrical connection ....3
Accessories ....3
Order code ....4

3.5
ø4.1 mm, 2 m  long cable (5-core composite cable)
20
6.3
Measurement center
distance (L) 25
θ
18
37 44
Note: Use 2 M3 screws (not included in delivery) for mounting. Tightening torque: 0.5 Nm
Model measurement center (L) θ
LAR-10-5V 30 mm 30°
LAR-30-5V 50 mm 22.5°
LAR-70-5V 100 mm 12.5°
LAR-160-5V 200 mm 6.3°
LAR-400-5V 400 mm 3.2°
- 3 -
OPERATING ELEMENTS
UP keyTEACH key
Output operation indicator (Orange)

- 4 -
ORDER CODE
LAR 5V
Measurement range [mm]
25...35
35...65
65...135
120...280
200...600
10
30
70
160
400
MODELS
LAR-10-5V Measurement range 10 mm, PNP, 0...5 V / 4...20 mA
LAR-30-5V Measurement range  30 mm, PNP, 0...5 V / 4...20 mA
LAR-70-5V Measurement range  70 mm, PNP, 0...5 V / 4...20 mA
LAR-160-5V Measurement range 160 mm, PNP, 0...5 V / 4...20 mA
LAR-400-5V Measurement range  400 mm, PNP, 0...5 V / 4...20 mA
Control output NPN on request
ACCESSORIES
Mounting accessory
LAR-BW mounting bracket, holding plate, 2 x screw